APPLICATIONS
MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
Pressure ranges:  from 0 mbar.. 60 mbar to -1..2000 bar
Mechanical connections*: 1/2"-14 NPT; 1/4"-18 NPT; G1/4"B Mano EN 837;
G1/2"B Mano EN 837; G1/4"A Form E; 7/16 - 20UNF; G1/2" Form E flush membrane
Electrical connections*:  M12x1 (S763); Cable output
Response time: ≥ 3 ms

6
D/PMP-S/Sw100-IO-Link/Rev.1/July.2024/ENG
HOW TO ORDER
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL
OUTPUT
PRESSURE  RANGES
 PMP-S/Sw100-IO-Link-(XX..XX)-XX-X-XXX-XX-XXX
S/Sw = SPT Family Pressure
Transmitter and Switch
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
e.g.
(0...500)
(-1...1)
UNIT
01 = bar
16 = psi
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
00 = Customised
01 = G 1⁄4“ Form E
02 = G 1⁄4“ Form A
03 = G 1⁄2“ Form E
04 = G 1⁄2“
05 = G1/2" B Mano
07 = 1⁄2“ NPT
08 = 1⁄4“ NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF 2A
10 = 9/16“ UNF
11 = 3/8“ UNF
13 = M12 x1
17 = M18 x 1,5
18 = M20 x 1,5 manometer port
19 = G1/4 manometer port
Customised
Article number
S = Sealed reference
7
SNUBBER
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
04 = M12x1 (plastic); 4P
C0 = cable
IO-Link =  IO-Link digital output
S =  snubber
N = no snubber
D/PMP-S/Sw100-IO-Link/Rev.1/July.2024/ENG
a = absolute
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2024  PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
8